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Name Org Mail Code Ofc Phone Email
Rosenberger, Jennifer AA-D AA-D2 867-5947 Jennifer.N.Rosenberger@nasa.gov 
Grant, Rob AJ AJ 867-9169 Milton.R.Grant@nasa.gov 
Brown, Christina BA BA-D 867-8463 Christina.M.Brown@nasa.gov
Chambers, Penny CC CC-A 867-2671 Penny.L.Chambers@nasa.gov 
Buckingham, Gregg EX EX 867-2722 Gregg.A.Buckingham@nasa.gov 
Thompson, Becky FA FA-D 861-3996 Becky.J.Tompson@nasa.gov
Lucht, Karen (Alternate) FA FA-A 861-1089 Karen.D.Lucht@nasa.gov
Lambing, Terry GG GG-G 867-3375 Torrance.J.Lambing@nasa.gov
Moore, Michael (Alternate) GG GG-G 867-2741 Michael.L.Moore@nasa.gov 
Kerr, Scott GP GP 867-2490 Scott.D.Kerr@nasa.gov
Barger, Kathy (Alternate) GP GP 867-8833 Kathryn.d.barger@nasa.gov
Carter, Kim IT IT 867-1794 Kimberlyn.B.Carter@nasa.gov 
Preece, Sue LX LX-B2 867-8497 Sue.R.Gaines@nasa.gov
Matthews, Lisa (Alternate) LX LX-B2 867-9160 Lisa.J.Matthews@nasa.gov 
Anthony, Foster NE NE-O 867-4950 Foster.E.Anthony@nasa.gov
Pochy, Marco OP OP-OS 867-8567 Marco.L.Pochy@nasa.gov 
Philman, Amber N. PA PA 861-0370 Amber.N.Philman@nasa.gov
Stute, Robert PH PH 867-3985 Robert.A.Stute@nasa.gov
McDaniel, Laura SA SA-G2 867-9174 Laura.M.Mcdaniel@nasa.gov 
Chaffee, Sheryl TA TA-B4C 867-8047 Sheryl.L.Chaffee@nasa.gov
Carroll, Matt (Alternate) TA TA-B4C 867-6030 Matthew.J.Carroll@nasa.gov
Arnold, Todd UB UB-G 867-5883 Todd.C.Arnold@nasa.gov 
McMillan, William M. VA VA-B1 867-2591 Willam.M.Mcmillan@nasa.gov
Dao, Lan (Alternate) VA VA-B1 861-2918 Thanh-lan.T.Dao@nasa.gov
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